Hansa-Gymnasium Bergedorf

Klassenarbeitsplan

1. Halbjahr 2022/23

Klasse 10e

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

15.08.-19.08.

22.08.-26.08.

29.08.-02.09.

05.09.-09.09.

12.09.-16.09.

[Exkursion Geschichte 4

SV-Wahl

19.09.-23.09.

Spanisch 1

Ausflugstag

Franzosisch/Latein

26.09.-30.09.

Nachschreib.Ter.

Mathematik 1

Englisch 1

03.10.-07.10.

10.10.-14.10.

17.10.-21.10.

24.10.-28.10.

Projekte / Reise

Projekte / Reise

Projekte / Reise

Deutsch

Projekte / Reise

Nachschreib.Ter.

31.10.-04.11.

Geschichte

Ganztagskonf.

07.11.-11.11.

Mus/Kun/Theat

Mathe-Olymp.

Biologie

14.11.-18.11.

Chemie

Englisch 2

21.11.-25.11.

Geographie 1

PGW

28.11.-02.12.

Mathematik 2

Deutsch

05.12.-09.12.

Nachschreib.Ter.

Religion/Philosophie

Proben St. Sev.

St. Severini

1./2. Std.

12.12.-16.12.

WP Il & Spanisch 2

Physik

Franzosisch/Latein

19.12.-23.12.

26.12.-30.12.

02.01.-06.01.

09.01.-13.01.

Schiilerrat 3./4.

Hansa on Ice?

Hansa on Ice?

16.01.-20.01.

GEVA-Test

Zeugniskonf.

23.01.-27.01.

30.01.-03.02.




